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WELCOME 
Empowering individualswithtrading
knowledge through simplified
education, expert insights, and real-
world applications in financial
markets. Our goal is to make trading
accessible, understandable, and
profitable for everyone, regardless of
their background or profession.
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Comprehensive Learning: Gain an in-depth understanding of
forex, stock markets, and cryptocurrency.
No Financial Advice: We focus purely on education, allowing
you to make informed, independent trading decisions.
Hands-On Training: Learn practical strategies with live market
examples and case studies.
Global & Indian Market Insights: Stay ahead with knowledge of
both international and Indian trading landscapes.
Risk Awareness & Management: Understand how to minimize
losses and maximize gains with strategic risk management
techniques.
Accessible to All: Whether youʼre a beginner or experienced
trader, our structured programs ensure everyone benefits.
Blockchain & DeFi Education: Learn about the future of finance
with in-depth modules on cryptocurrency and decentralized
finance.

Why Choose 
LIQUIDITYCORNER ?
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Disclaimer
 LIQUIDITYCORNER is aneducational platform designed to

teachtradingfundamentals. Wedo not provide investment
advice, buy/sell recommendations, or financial tips. Our
training is solely for learning purposes, and we do not
guarantee profits or returns on investments.

Trading involves significant financial risks, and past
performance does not guarantee future results. All trading
decisions should be made independently by the user.

LIQUIDITY CORNER does not manage funds or provide
trading capital. Participants should conduct their own
research and consult a certified financial advisor before
engaging in trading activities.
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INDIAN STOCK
MARKET OVERVIEW

Market
capitalization

 

Benchmark indices

Major stock
exchanges
NSE (National Stock
Exchange) & BSE (Bombay
Stock Exchange).

Number of
Comapney lisited 
over 2,379companieslisted on the
NSE and 5,505 companies on the
BSE

$3.99 trillion+

NIFTY 50 and SENSEX

NIFTY Bank, FinNifty
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FOREX MARKET OVERVIEW

Daily Trading
Voume 

Major currency
pairs
EUR/USD, USD/JPY, GBP/USD,
AUD/USD, USD/CHF, USD/CAD, and
NZD/USD.

Comfortable
Time 
24/5

Influenced by

$7.5 trillion.

global economic events, geopolitical
factors, and central bank policies.
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CRYPTO MARKET OVERVIEW

Market
capitalization

 

Popular
cryptocurrencies

 

Blockchain
Technology
decentralization,security, and
transparency

 

NFTs (Non-
Fungible Tokens)

$3 trillion+

Metaverse are reshaping digital
ownership and online interactions

Bitcoin (BTC), Ethereum(ETH),
Binance Coin (BNB), Solana (SOL),
and Cardano (ADA)
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12999 /-₹ 

 Growth Instant Money Promotional Income

START TRADING JOURNEY WITH US 
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Luxury
Tours & Travel

Add-On Bonus

 Lifetime Reward 

Portfolio Building
Club Income

MASSIVE TYPE OF INCOME 
1 Level Income
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 Sponsorship Reward for every direct course
enrollment. Empower others, earn rewards, and
grow with LIQUIDITY CORNER.

DIRECT SPONSORS 

@1500
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Rank
Rank1

Rank 2

Rank 3

Rank 4

Rank 5

Rank 6

Rank 7

Rank 8

Rank 9

Rank 10

Rank 11

Rank 12

Team
05:03

10:06

20:12

40:24

80:48

160:96

320:192

640:384

1280:768

2560:1536

5120:3072

10240:6144

Reward 
₹ 4,000

₹ 8,000

₹ 16,000

₹ 32,000

₹ 64,000

₹ 1,28,000

₹ 2,56,000

₹ 5,12,000

₹ 10,24,000

₹ 20,48,000

₹ 40,96,000

₹ 81,92,000

Dubai

-----

BAKU

-----

-----

Malaysia

Russia 

Laptop

-------

-------

-------

-------

World
Tour 

----

----

-----

Thailand

Bonus

There is no time limitation for lifetime rewards. Iʼd be counted next to next for the lifetime reward. The closing of the LifeTime Rewards will be the 15th of the month.

LIFETIME, ADD ON BONUS, BONANZA Liquidity
Corner 

Bullet

------

Kia Seltos

Tata Safari

Mercedes Benz

Bunglow

JaguarUS Trip



R1+R2+R3 R4+R5+R6 R7+R8 R9+R10 R11+R12

R1-3
R2-5
R3-10

R4-20
R5-30
R6-50

R7-90
R8-150

R9-350
R10-700 

R11-1500
R12-3000 

₹200 ₹150 ₹125 ₹75 ₹50

PBC income will be distributed quarterly to all rank achievers according to their club. To get
this income, club achievers will have to fulfill the conditions according to their ranks quarterly.

PORTFOLIO BUILDING CLUB INCOME
Club 1 Club 2 Club 3 Club 4 Club 5
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LIQUIDITY CORNER provides educational content only and
does not offer financial advice or investment
recommendations. Users are solely responsible for their
trading decisions and must assess their financial risks
independently. Market conditions are highly volatile, and past
success does not guarantee future profits. 

Minimum withdrawal: Rs 1500. P2P withdrawal will be
available anytime. INR & USDT withdrawal will be available
weekly. 15% deduction on any type of withdrawal. Withdrawal
settlement time is within 72 working hours. Tour & Travel
timing will be decided by the company.

Terms & Conditions
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